
#75 Shot Put (15-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 LILLY, Hank 17 Unattached 15-18 1.00m

2 PALMER, karson 16 Unattached 15-18 11.00m

3 KLINE, Braden 15 Shocker Tra 15-18 11.21m

4 BATES, Cam'Ron 15 Della Lamb 15-18 11.22m

5 STANLEY, William 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 11.66m

6 RIEDESEL, Judd 15 IRON EAGL 15-18 40' 9"

7 PENDERGRASS, Coop 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 13.04m

8 RIEDESEL, Chase 17 IRON EAGL 15-18 50' 1"

9 BRANDT, Cole 18 Unattached 15-18 16.70m

#76 Shot Put (11-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 BOWENS, Keon 12 Della Lamb 11-12 5.37m

2 CLEEVES, Alex 12 Shocker Tra 11-12 6.63m

3 KARIBO, Jackson 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 7.73m

4 BRANDT, Cooper 13 Unattached 13-14 NM

#78 Shot Put (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KELLY, Emme 9 Grenola Tra 9-10 NM

2 ORTIZ, Isaiah 9 Shocker Tra 9-10 3.61m

3 CLEEVES, Joseph 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 5.21m

4 HIGGINS II, Karl 9 Della Lamb 9-10 5.84m

5 SULLIVAN, Max 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 6.36m

6 REED, Landis 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 6.88m

#77 Shot Put (8 & U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CARNEY, Triston 4 TeamBSRS 8 & NM

2 KELLY, Greta 6 Grenola Tra 8 & NM

3 WARD, Hudson 8 Northland T 8 & NM

4 SIMS, Mason 6 TeamBSRS 8 & 3.26m

5 GERLACH, Sebastian 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 4.33m

6 FREEMAN, Kenzo 8 Della Lamb 8 & 5.50m

#73 Triiple Jump (15-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 CROSS, Tristen 17 Wichita Athl 15-18 NM

2 WILLIAMS, Colt 18 Shocker Tra 15-18 NM

3 JONES, Kamani 16 Hays Stride 15-18 45' 3"

#64 Long Jump (15-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WILLIAMS, Colt 18 Shocker Tra 15-18 NM

2 WHITE, Rylan 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 NM

3 STALEY, Brayden 15 Hays Stride 15-18 17' 5"

4 KELLY, Trey 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 5.52m

5 CROSS, Tristen 17 Wichita Athl 15-18 19' 0"

6 NATION, Cooper 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 20' 0"

7 DAVIS, Camren 18 Team Wichi 15-18 6.23m

#67 Long Jump (11-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SMITH, D'Anthony 13 Team Wichi 13-14 4.70m

2 AKINS, Cameron 13 Team Wichi 13-14 5.27m

3 KEANE, James 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 NM

4 HARDWELL, Tyrell 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NM

#66 Long Jump (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KARIBO, Kyland 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NM

2 EVANS, Braylen 9 Della Lamb 9-10 NM

3 REED, Landis 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 2.06m

4 LANDRUM, Keevan 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 2.57m

5 ARGUELLO, Elijah 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 3.04m

6 SULLIVAN, Max 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 3.11m

7 PEREZ, Zhaiden 10 TeamBSRS 9-10 3.49m

8 WEAVER, Knox 10 Hot Feet Tr 9-10 4.00m

#63 Long Jump (8 & U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DENSON, Levelle 8 Della Lamb 8 & NM

2 KANE, Jayce 8 Della Lamb 8 & NM

3 GREEN, Patrick 8 Della Lamb 8 & NM

4 DAVIS, Bronx 5 Team Wichi 8 & 1.54m

5 JEHS II, Donovan 7 Della Lamb 8 & 2.11m

6 CROCKETT, Sean 8 Della Lamb 8 & 2.25m

7 GERLACH, Sebastian 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 2.43m

8 WALKER, Tristan 7 Della Lamb 8 & 2.45m

9 ROBBEN, Oliver 7 TeamBSRS 8 & 2.72m

10 JONDOH, Owen 8 TeamBSRS 8 & 2.81m

11 REED, Caden 7 Della Lamb 8 & 3.12m

12 FREEMAN, Kenzo 8 Della Lamb 8 & 3.59m

13 PARRISH, Maclin 8 Northland T 8 & 12' 5"
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#60 Pole Vault (15-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SALSBURY, Jackson 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 11' 6"

2 WAGONER, Camden 15 Unattached 15-18 11' 7"

3 FUHRMAN, Conner 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 12' 2"

4 BERRY, Kaden 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 12' 8"

5 FREDIN, Liam 15 Shocker Tra 15-18 12' 8"

6 SMITH, Mason 17 Unattached 15-18 13' 1"

7 WHITE, Rylan 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 13' 6"

#55 High Jump (9-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SULLIVAN, Max 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NM

2 REISSIG, Grant 16 Girard Warri 15-18 5' 9"

3 JULESON, landen 17 Pony Expre 15-18 1.80m

4 COLBERT, Dejuan 17 Wichita Athl 15-18 6' 0"

5 NATION, Cooper 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 6' 2"

6 JONES, Kamani 16 Hays Stride 15-18 6' 4"

7 GRABENDIKE, Dawson 17 Unattached 15-18 2.00m

#50 60 Meter Hurdles (15-18)
Prelims: (Top 7 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 2

3 SCHNELLE, Benn 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 8.95

4 POLLARD, Shinji 17 Unattached 15-18 7.65

5 DAVIS, Camren 18 Team Wichi 15-18 8.64

6 LEMASTERS, Jonah 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 10.30

Heat 2 of 2

3 RUBIO, Caden 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 9.28

4 KITTERMAN, Landon 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 8.25

5 GRABENDIKE, Dawson 17 Unattached 15-18 8.43

6 RICH, Spencer 18 Shocker Tra 15-18 9.38

#4 60 Meters (8 & U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WARD, Hudson 8 Northland T 8 & NT

2 CARNEY, Triston 4 TeamBSRS 8 & 13.22

3 SIMS, Mason 6 TeamBSRS 8 & 12.52

4 ROSENSTIEL, Adonis 8 TeamBSRS 8 & 12.01

5 JEHS II, Donovan 7 Della Lamb 8 & 12.07

6 DAVIS, Bronx 5 Team Wichi 8 & 12.57

7 REESE, Caleb 7 Team B 8 & NT

Section 2 of 3

1 PERRIGO, ClaireAnn 7 Valley Yout 8 & 12.01

2 ROBBEN, Oliver 7 TeamBSRS 8 & 10.89

3 KANE, Jayce 8 Della Lamb 8 & 10.24

#4 60 Meters (8 & U) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

4 SIMS, Maddox 8 TeamBSRS 8 & 9.88

5 REED, Caden 7 Della Lamb 8 & 10.04

6 CROCKETT, Sean 8 Della Lamb 8 & 10.56

7 GERLACH, Sebastian 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 11.32

Section 3 of 3

1 CARNEY, Bryston 8 TeamBSRS 8 & 9.86

2 FREEMAN, Kenzo 8 Della Lamb 8 & 9.82

3 WALKER, Tristan 7 Della Lamb 8 & 9.66

4 DENSON, Levelle 8 Della Lamb 8 & 9.23

5 PARRISH, Maclin 8 Northland T 8 & 9.24

6 GREEN, Patrick 8 Della Lamb 8 & 9.73

7 JONDOH, Owen 8 TeamBSRS 8 & 9.84

#3 60 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

2 EVANS, Braylen 9 Della Lamb 9-10 NT

3 ORTIZ, Isaiah 9 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

4 REED, Landis 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 11.78

5 HIGGINS II, Karl 9 Della Lamb 9-10 12.49

6 REESE, Keaton 10 Team B 9-10 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 KARIBO, Kyland 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 10.83

2 WILLIAMS, Timothy 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 9.89

3 PEREZ, Zhaiden 10 TeamBSRS 9-10 9.67

4 WEAVER, Knox 10 Hot Feet Tr 9-10 9.00

5 GAY, Ayden 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 9.05

6 KESNER, Judah 10 Tulsa-NOA 9-10 9.80

7 LIMES, Landon 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 10.35

#5 60 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

2 KARIBO, Jackson 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

3 HARDWELL, Tyrell 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 9.08

4 JOHNSON, Zarion 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 8.56

5 PERRIGO, Jocelyn 12 Valley Yout 11-12 9.01

6 HILL, Atticus 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 9.41

7 BOWENS, Keon 12 Della Lamb 11-12 NT

#1 60 Meters (13-14)
Prelims: (Top 7 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 3

2 PRICE, Nakobe 14 Team Wichi 13-14 8.35

3 KESNER, Jonah 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 7.70

4 LOVE, Jett 14 Unattached 13-14 7.30

5 MOYER, Kellen 13 Team Wichi 13-14 7.63
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#1 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Prelims: (Top 7 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

6 HAYES, Braylon 13 Team Wichi 13-14 7.84

Heat 2 of 3

2 SMITH, D'Anthony 13 Team Wichi 13-14 9.66

3 CURRIE, Jude 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 8.00

4 AKINS, Cameron 13 Team Wichi 13-14 7.31

5 AST, Dalton 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 7.64

6 BOWENS, Kyran 13 Della Lamb 13-14 8.58

Heat 3 of 3

2 DAY, Armonie 14 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

3 PETERS, Jamarion 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 7.80

4 SKINNER, Logan 13 Unattached 13-14 7.41

5 RAINS, Landyn 13 Team Wichi 13-14 7.62

6 KING, Zavier 14 Shocker Tra 13-14 8.36

7 PRICE, A'Darius 14 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

#2 60 Meters (15-18)
Prelims: (Top 7 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 THOMPSON, Hunter 18 Unattached 15-18 7.82

2 RIDGEWAY, Tryston 16 Unattached 15-18 7.68

3 COLBERT, Dejuan 17 Wichita Athl 15-18 7.24

4 COOPER, Jalil 18 Shocker Tra 15-18 6.87

5 DAVIS, Camren 18 Team Wichi 15-18 7.23

6 ROSENBERG, Isaiah 16 Girard Warri 15-18 7.62

7 BRIN, Isaac 15 Shocker Tra 15-18 7.67

Heat 2 of 5

1 POLLARD, Shinji 17 Unattached 15-18 7.82

2 BATES, Cam'Ron 15 Della Lamb 15-18 8.90

3 MCFARLIN, Cameron 16 Team B 15-18 7.25

4 WHITE, Rylan 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 7.05

5 MACLACHLAN, Easton 17 Unattached 15-18 7.22

6 MCGEE, Jonathan 16 Tulsa-NOA 15-18 7.60

7 TAJCHMAN, Nathan 18 Shocker Tra 15-18 7.50

Heat 3 of 5

1 ROGERS, Lane 15 Shocker Tra 15-18 NT

2 JONES, Kamani 16 Hays Stride 15-18 NT

3 KISHPAUGH, Carter 15 Unattached 15-18 7.28

4 JONES, Marcus 18 Team B 15-18 7.10

5 HARRIS, Sir 15 Team Wichi 15-18 7.21

6 BERRY, Kaden 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 7.30

7 TROSCLAIR, Isaac 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 7.34

Heat 4 of 5

1 RUBIO, Caden 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 NT

2 JONES, Corey 16 Team B 15-18 NT

3 JULESON, landen 17 Pony Expre 15-18 7.40

#2 60 Meters (15-18) (cont'd)
Prelims: (Top 7 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

4 REFAKIS, Ben 18 Unattached 15-18 7.12

5 KITTERMAN, Landon 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 7.20

6 O'NEAL, Damareon 16 Della Lamb 15-18 7.50

7 MORISHO, Carmel 17 Wichita Athl 15-18 NT

Heat 5 of 5

1 WILLIAMS, Colt 18 Shocker Tra 15-18 NT

2 CROSS, Tristen 17 Wichita Athl 15-18 NT

3 REESE, Anthony 15 Team B 15-18 7.40

4 ALVARADO BARRON, 18 Unattached 15-18 7.12

5 SHADID, Aaron 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 7.20

6 WILCHER, DeMarco 15 TeamBSRS 15-18 7.47

7 LEE, Beckham 18 Shocker Tra 15-18 7.31

#41 1600 Meters (11-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PERRIGO, Nelsen 14 Valley Yout 13-14 4:59.00

2 HABERSTROH, Dathan 13 Unattached 13-14 5:05.00

3 GEOFFROY, Raymond 14 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

4 TRAN, Caleb 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

5 WETTA, Ethan 12 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

6 BURNICH, Wyatt 12 Northland T 11-12 NT

#39 1600 Meters (15-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 NEMECHEK, Hayden 17 Team FCA 15-18 4:39.65

2 HARTY, Jack 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 4:41.52

3 HEINRICHS, Casey 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 4:44.20

4 MARTINEZ, Samuel 16 Unattached 15-18 4:51.00

5 BRAUN, Aidan 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 4:56.64

6 CARLSON, Grady 16 Unattached 15-18 4:59.91

7 WINTER, Nicholas 18 Team FCA 15-18 5:00.88

8 BOGART, Talan 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 5:20.00

9 GLOVER, Joseph 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 NT

10 STALEY, Brayden 15 Hays Stride 15-18 NT

#22 400 Meters (8 & U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

2 REESE, Caleb 7 Team B 8 & NT

3 SIMS, Maddox 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

4 WALKER, Tristan 7 Della Lamb 8 & NT

Section 2 of 3

1 GREEN, Patrick 8 Della Lamb 8 & NT

2 KELLY, Greta 6 Grenola Tra 8 & NT

3 CROCKETT, Sean 8 Della Lamb 8 & NT
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#22 400 Meters (8 & U) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

4 REED, Caden 7 Della Lamb 8 & NT

5 JEHS II, Donovan 7 Della Lamb 8 & NT

Section 3 of 3

1 KELLY, Oscar 6 Grenola Tra 8 & NT

2 ROSENSTIEL, Adonis 8 TeamBSRS 8 & 3:06.20

3 PARRISH, Maclin 8 Northland T 8 & 1:13.95

4 GERLACH, Sebastian 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 1:38.35

5 KANE, Jayce 8 Della Lamb 8 & NT

6 DENSON, Levelle 8 Della Lamb 8 & NT

#21 400 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 REESE, Keaton 10 Team B 9-10 NT

2 KELLY, Emme 9 Grenola Tra 9-10 NT

3 SULLIVAN, Max 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 1:38.02

4 EVANS, Braylen 9 Della Lamb 9-10 NT

5 HURST, Declan 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 LIMES, Landon 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 1:27.45

2 GAY, Ayden 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 1:24.86

3 KESNER, Judah 10 Tulsa-NOA 9-10 1:17.12

4 ARGUELLO, Elijah 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 1:22.97

5 LANDRUM, Keevan 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 1:26.19

6 WILLIAMS, Timothy 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 1:34.89

#23 400 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

2 JOHNSON, Zarion 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

3 KEANE, James 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 1:15.42

4 KIPKORIR, Allan 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

5 HILL, Atticus 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

#25 400 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

2 DAY, Armonie 14 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

3 KEANE, John 13 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

4 PRICE, A'Darius 14 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

Section 2 of 3

1 BOWENS, Kyran 13 Della Lamb 13-14 1:06.38

2 RAINS, Landyn 13 Team Wichi 13-14 1:00.99

3 AST, Dalton 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 1:00.13

4 CURRIE, Jude 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 1:00.36

5 SMITH, D'Anthony 13 Team Wichi 13-14 1:05.92

6 PRICE, Nakobe 14 Team Wichi 13-14 1:07.92

Section 3 of 3

#25 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

1 KESNER, Jonah 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 59.10

2 MOYER, Kellen 13 Team Wichi 13-14 53.80

3 AKINS, Cameron 13 Team Wichi 13-14 52.10

4 HAYES, Braylon 13 Team Wichi 13-14 53.60

5 SKINNER, Logan 13 Unattached 13-14 56.00

6 PETERS, Jamarion 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 59.48

#24 400 Meters (15-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

2 TROSCLAIR, Isaac 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 NT

3 SMITH, Jayden 15 Team Wichi 15-18 1:16.39

4 WINTER, Nicholas 18 Team FCA 15-18 NT

Section 2 of 4

1 PRICE, Adrin 15 Team Wichi 15-18 1:03.91

2 LEMASTERS, Jonah 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 59.80

3 KELLY, Trey 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 58.71

4 BARTON, Brendan (Mik 15 Shocker Tra 15-18 59.56

5 HECKART, Hunter 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 1:00.47

Section 3 of 4

1 MCGEE, Jonathan 16 Tulsa-NOA 15-18 55.50

2 REESE, Anthony 15 Team B 15-18 55.00

3 JONES, Corey 16 Team B 15-18 54.72

4 BRIN, Isaac 15 Shocker Tra 15-18 54.99

5 THOMPSON, Hunter 18 Unattached 15-18 55.00

6 WILCHER, DeMarco 15 TeamBSRS 15-18 55.62

Section 4 of 4

1 GRABENDIKE, Dawson 17 Unattached 15-18 54.00

2 MCFARLIN, Cameron 16 Team B 15-18 52.00

3 KISHPAUGH, Carter 15 Unattached 15-18 42.78

4 JONES, Marcus 18 Team B 15-18 51.00

5 POLLARD, Shinji 17 Unattached 15-18 52.78

6 OLADIMEJI, Timmy 16 Della Lamb 15-18 54.70

#34 800 Meters (6-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ARGUELLO, Elijah 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 3:05.46

2 LANDRUM, Keevan 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 3:24.06

3 DINGES, Layton 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

4 HURST, Declan 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

5 ORTIZ, Isaiah 9 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

6 KELLY, Oscar 6 Grenola Tra 8 & NT

7 KELLY, Greta 6 Grenola Tra 8 & NT

8 WARD, Hudson 8 Northland T 8 & NT
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#31 800 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PERRIGO, Jocelyn 12 Valley Yout 11-12 2:40.10

2 REID, Parker 11 Oklahoma 11-12 2:45.00

3 BURNICH, Wyatt 12 Northland T 11-12 2:46.54

4 WETTA, Ethan 12 Shocker Tra 11-12 2:50.87

5 KEANE, James 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 2:53.48

6 ROONEY, Beckett 11 Oklahoma 11-12 2:57.00

7 KIPKORIR, Allan 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

#32 800 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PERRIGO, Nelsen 14 Valley Yout 13-14 2:19.00

2 KESNER, Jonah 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 2:20.00

3 HABERSTROH, Dathan 13 Unattached 13-14 2:22.00

4 GEOFFROY, Raymond 14 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

5 KEANE, John 13 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

#35 800 Meters (15-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BOGART, Talan 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 2:13.00

2 STALEY, Brayden 15 Hays Stride 15-18 2:15.00

3 BARTON, Brendan (Mik 15 Shocker Tra 15-18 2:17.74

4 BRAUN, Aidan 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 2:20.01

5 CARLSON, Grady 16 Unattached 15-18 2:22.06

6 PRICE, Adrin 15 Team Wichi 15-18 2:31.92

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Jayden 15 Team Wichi 15-18 1:59.00

2 UY, Oscar 17 Oklahoma 15-18 2:00.00

3 HEINRICHS, Casey 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 2:09.90

4 AUGUSTINE, Noah 15 Oklahoma 15-18 2:10.00

5 HAYES, Jamie 17 Unattached 15-18 2:10.00

6 MARTINEZ, Samuel 16 Unattached 15-18 2:10.00

#11 200 Meters (8 & U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 REESE, Caleb 7 Team B 8 & NT

2 DAVIS, Bronx 5 Team Wichi 8 & 42.46

3 KANE, Jayce 8 Della Lamb 8 & 41.22

4 JEHS II, Donovan 7 Della Lamb 8 & 41.74

5 ROSENSTIEL, Adonis 8 TeamBSRS 8 & 50.82

Section 2 of 3

1 ROBBEN, Oliver 7 TeamBSRS 8 & 40.57

2 CROCKETT, Sean 8 Della Lamb 8 & 36.76

3 REED, Caden 7 Della Lamb 8 & 34.90

4 SIMS, Maddox 8 TeamBSRS 8 & 35.58

#11 200 Meters (8 & U) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

5 JONDOH, Owen 8 TeamBSRS 8 & 37.84

6 GERLACH, Sebastian 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 41.16

Section 3 of 3

1 GREEN, Patrick 8 Della Lamb 8 & 34.16

2 WALKER, Tristan 7 Della Lamb 8 & 32.76

3 DENSON, Levelle 8 Della Lamb 8 & 32.33

4 FREEMAN, Kenzo 8 Della Lamb 8 & 32.47

5 PARRISH, Maclin 8 Northland T 8 & 32.95

6 CARNEY, Bryston 8 TeamBSRS 8 & 34.50

#14 200 Meters (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 EVANS, Braylen 9 Della Lamb 9-10 NT

2 ARGUELLO, Elijah 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

3 LIMES, Landon 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 37.67

4 HURST, Declan 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

5 KARIBO, Kyland 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

6 REESE, Keaton 10 Team B 9-10 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Timothy 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 36.97

2 GAY, Ayden 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 33.05

3 KESNER, Judah 10 Tulsa-NOA 9-10 30.50

4 WEAVER, Knox 10 Hot Feet Tr 9-10 32.00

5 PEREZ, Zhaiden 10 TeamBSRS 9-10 33.98

6 LANDRUM, Keevan 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 37.02

#15 200 Meters (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KIPKORIR, Allan 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

2 HARDWELL, Tyrell 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 32.82

3 JOHNSON, Zarion 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 29.81

4 HILL, Atticus 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 31.81

5 KEANE, James 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 34.29

6 KARIBO, Jackson 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

#12 200 Meters (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

2 DAY, Armonie 14 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

3 BOWENS, Kyran 13 Della Lamb 13-14 29.53

4 PRICE, A'Darius 14 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

Section 2 of 3

1 PRICE, Nakobe 14 Team Wichi 13-14 27.94

2 RAINS, Landyn 13 Team Wichi 13-14 26.87

3 AST, Dalton 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 25.80

4 KESNER, Jonah 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 26.79
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#12 200 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

5 CURRIE, Jude 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 27.20

6 SMITH, D'Anthony 13 Team Wichi 13-14 28.42

Section 3 of 3

1 SKINNER, Logan 13 Unattached 13-14 25.30

2 HAYES, Braylon 13 Team Wichi 13-14 23.30

3 AKINS, Cameron 13 Team Wichi 13-14 23.00

4 LOVE, Jett 14 Unattached 13-14 23.30

5 MOYER, Kellen 13 Team Wichi 13-14 24.90

6 PETERS, Jamarion 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 25.53

#13 200 Meters (15-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 5

2 ROGERS, Lane 15 Shocker Tra 15-18 NT

3 LEMASTERS, Jonah 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 NT

4 STALEY, Brayden 15 Hays Stride 15-18 NT

Section 2 of 5

1 REESE, Anthony 15 Team B 15-18 25.80

2 O'NEAL, Damareon 16 Della Lamb 15-18 25.32

3 BRIN, Isaac 15 Shocker Tra 15-18 25.08

4 RIDGEWAY, Tryston 16 Unattached 15-18 25.20

5 MCGEE, Jonathan 16 Tulsa-NOA 15-18 25.50

6 HECKART, Hunter 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 26.06

Section 3 of 5

1 JONES, Corey 16 Team B 15-18 24.75

2 OLADIMEJI, Timmy 16 Della Lamb 15-18 24.39

3 ALVARADO BARRON, 18 Unattached 15-18 24.11

4 TAJCHMAN, Nathan 18 Shocker Tra 15-18 24.35

5 JULESON, landen 17 Pony Expre 15-18 24.50

6 WILCHER, DeMarco 15 TeamBSRS 15-18 24.83

Section 4 of 5

1 MCFARLIN, Cameron 16 Team B 15-18 23.80

2 JONES, Kamani 16 Hays Stride 15-18 23.60

3 WHITE, Rylan 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 23.41

4 MACLACHLAN, Easton 17 Unattached 15-18 23.47

5 COLBERT, Dejuan 17 Wichita Athl 15-18 23.69

6 LEE, Beckham 18 Shocker Tra 15-18 23.82

Section 5 of 5

1 SHADID, Aaron 16 Shocker Tra 15-18 22.60

2 DAVIS, Camren 18 Team Wichi 15-18 22.27

3 COOPER, Jalil 18 Shocker Tra 15-18 22.13

4 HARRIS, Sir 15 Team Wichi 15-18 22.21

5 GRABENDIKE, Dawson 17 Unattached 15-18 22.32

6 JONES, Marcus 18 Team B 15-18 22.70

#47 3200 Meters (13-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 FOUARD, Carson 18 Unattached 15-18 9:49.00

2 NEMECHEK, Hayden 17 Team FCA 15-18 10:02.18

3 HARTY, Jack 17 Shocker Tra 15-18 10:12.38

4 MARTINEZ, Samuel 16 Unattached 15-18 10:26.00

5 HABERSTROH, Dathan 13 Unattached 13-14 NT

6 FENN, Graham 13 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT
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